LED DRIVER
PRODUCTS
GP-CVP012N-12V-P02 12VDC 0~1000mA 81% ± 5%
± 5%
12W
12W83%0~500mA24VDCGP-CVP012N-24V-P02
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Tolerance(V) WattsEfficiency
LED CV Driver - Plastic Housing CV - IP GP-CVP Series (12W ~ 100W)
75.3 x 36 x 24 mm
110 x 35 x 25 mm
163 x 44.2 x 32.5 mm
± 5%
± 5%
GP-CVP036N-12V-P02 12VDC 0~3A 83% 36W
36W85%0~1.5A24VDCGP-CVP036N-24V-P02
GP-CVP012N Series
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Tolerance(V) WattsEfficiency
LED CV Driver - Plastic Housing CV - IP GP-LE Series (100W ~ 150W)
187.5 x 52 x 37 mm
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
GP-CVP060N-05V-P02 5VDC 0~8A 76% 40W
60W85%0~5A12VDCGP-CVP060N-12V-P02
60W86%0~2.5A24VDCGP-CVP060N-24V-P02
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Tolerance(V) WattsEfficiency
GP-LE100N-12V 12VDC 0~8.5A 83% ± 6% 102W
100W± 5%86%0~4.2A24VDCGP-LE100N-24V
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Tolerance(V) Watts
GP-LE100N Series
90~264VAC
90~264VAC
GP-CVP036N Series 90~264VAC
GP-CVP060N Series
GP-LE150N-12V 12VDC 0~10A 87% ± 5% 120W
150W± 5%89%0~6.25A24VDCGP-LE150N-24V
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Tolerance(V) Watts
GP-LE150N Series 180~264VAC
90~264VAC
± 5%
± 5%
99.6W89%0~8.3A12VDCGP-CVP100P-12V-P02
100.8W90%0~4.2A24VDCGP-CVP100P-24V-P02
± 5% 100.8W90%0~2.8A36VDCGP-CVP100P-36V-P02
± 5% 100.8W90%0~2.1A48VDCGP-CVP100P-48V-P02
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Tolerance(V) WattsEfficiency
GP-CVP100P Series 90~264VAC Active PFC
195 x 63 x 38 mm
188 x 53.6 x 30 mm
2015.10
GP-CVP060P-12V-T02 12VDC 0~5A 86.5% ± 5% 60W
60W
60W
60W
± 5%

0~1.66A
0~1.25A
24VDC
36VDC
48VDC
GP-CVP060P-24V-T02
GP-CVP060P-36V-T02
GP-CVP060P-48V-T02
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Tolerance(V) Watts
90~264VAC
90~264VAC
90~264VAC Active PFC
86 x 45 x 26 mm
GP-CVP012N Series
GP-CVP Series (12W ~ 150W)CV - Terminal Blocks
GP-CVP012N-12V-T02 12VDC 0~1000mA 81% ± 5%
± 5%
12W
12W83%0~500mA24VDCGP-CVP012N-24V-T02
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Tolerance(V) Watts
LED CV Driver - Plastic Housing
96 x 44.3 x 30 mm
GP-CVP036N Series
± 5%
± 5%
GP-CVP036N-12V-T12 12VDC 0~3A 83% 36W
36W85%0~1.5A24VDCGP-CVP036N-24V-T12
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Tolerance(V) Watts
175.7 x 45.9 x 30 mm
GP-CVP060P Series

± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
120W
120W
120.6W
120W
204 x 53.5 x 30 mm
GP-CVP150P Series
GP-CVP150P Series
CV - IP GP-CVM Series (100W~600W)
230 x 80.3 x 33.5 mm (100W)
GP-CVM100P Series
LED CV Driver - Metal Housing (PFC, IP67)
GP-CVM100P-12V 12VDC 0~8.3A 93% 99.6W
100.8W
100.8W
100.8W
93%
93%
93%
0~4.2A
0~2.8A
0~2.1A
24VDC
36VDC
48VDC
GP-CVM100P-24V
GP-CVM100P-36V
GP-CVM100P-48V
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Watts
230 x 80.3 x 33.5 mm (200W)
GP-CVM200P-12V 12VDC 0~16.7A 200.4W
199.2W
198W
199.2W
0~8.3A

107.5 x 43.5 x 32 mm (40W)
GP-CVP040N /GP-CVP060N /GP-CVP075N Series (Low Voltage Area)
GP-CVP075N-12VH-P02
GP-CVP075N-24VH-P02
12VDC
24VDC
5A
3.2A
83%
84%
± 5%
± 5%
60W
76.8W
138 x 47 x 32 mm (75W)
GP-CVP060N-12VL-P02 12VDC 5A 83% ± 5% 60W
138 x 47 x 32 mm (60W) GP-CVP075N-24VL-P02 24VDC 3.2A 83% ± 5% 76.8W
138 x 47 x 32 mm (75W)
LED CV Driver - Plastic Housing
107.5 x 43.5 x 32 mm (40W)
250 x 98 x 38.5 mm (24V,36V,48V)

GP-CVM300P-36V
GP-CVM300P-48V
94%
93%
93%
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
24VDC
36VDC
48VDC
0~12.5A
0~8.3A
0~6.25A
CP-CVM200P Series
GP-CVM100P-12VA 12VDC 0~8.3A 93% 99.6W
100.8W
100.8W
100.8W
93%

48VDC
GP-CVM100P-24VA
GP-CVM100P-36VA
GP-CVM100P-48VA
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Watts
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
Tolerance(V)
GP-CVM Series (100W~600W)
GP-CVM100P Series
LED CV Driver - Metal Housing (PFC, IP67)
90~305VAC
90~305VACGP-CVM200P Series
GP-CVM200P-12VA 12VDC 0~16.7A 92% ± 5% 200.4W
199.2W
198W
199.2W
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
93%
93.5%
94%
0~8.3A
0~5.5A
0~4.15A
24VDC
36VDC
48VDC
GP-CVM200P-24VA
GP-CVM200P-36VA
GP-CVM200P-48VA
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Tolerance(V) Watts
CV - Dimming (3-in-1, DC 0-10V, PWM, Resistance)
90~305VACGP-CVM300P Series
GP-CVM300P-12VA 12VDC 0~20.8A 92.5% ± 5% 249.6W
300W
298.8W
300W
± 5%

93%
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
GP-CVM400P-12V
GP-CVM400P-24V~48V
90~305VAC
230 x 80.3 x 33.5 mm
230 x 80.3 x 33.5 mm
270 x 98 x 38.5 mm
90~264VAC
GP-CVM Series (100W~600W)
LED CV Driver - Metal Housing (PFC, IP67)
90~305VAC
CV - Dimming (3-in-1, DC 0-10V, PWM, Resistance)
GP-CVM400P-12VA 12VDC 0~26.7A 92.5% 320.4W± 5%
300 x 98 x 38.5 mm
GP-CVM400P Series
400.8W
399.6W

12VDC
24VDC
GP-CVM600P-12VA
GP-CVM600P-24VA
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Watts
± 5%
± 5%
Tolerance(V)
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
90~305VAC
300 x 138 x 47 mm
GP-CVM600P Series
90~305VACGP-CVM300P Series
GP-CVM300P-12VD2 12VDC 0~20.8A 92.5% ± 5% 249.6W
300W
298.8W
300W
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
94%
94%
94.5%
0~12.5A
0~8.3A
0~6.25A
24VDC
36VDC
48VDC
GP-CVM300P-24VD2
GP-CVM300P-36VD2
GP-CVM300P-48VD2
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Tolerance(V) Watts
90~305VAC
90~305VAC
GP-CVM100P-12VD2 12VDC 0~8.3A 93% 99.6W
100.8W
100.8W
100.8W
93%

48VDC
GP-CVM100P-24VD2
GP-CVM100P-36VD2
GP-CVM100P-48VD2
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Watts
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
Tolerance(V)
GP-CVM Series (100W~600W)
GP-CVM100P Series
LED CV Driver - Metal Housing (PFC, IP67) CV - Dimming (DALI)
230 x 80.3 x 33.5 mm
GP-CVM200P Series
GP-CVM200P-12VD2 12VDC 0~16.7A 92% ± 5% 200.4W
199.2W
198W
199.2W
± 5%

12VDC
24VDC
GP-CVM600P-12VD2
GP-CVM600P-24VD2
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Watts
± 5%
± 5%
Tolerance(V)
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
300 x 138 x 47 mm
GP-CVM600P Series
90~305VAC
GP-CVM Series (100W~600W)LED CV Driver - Metal Housing (PFC, IP67) CV - Dimming (DALI)
GP-CVM400P-12VD2 12VDC 0~26.7A 92.5% 320.4W± 5%
300 x 98 x 38.5 mm
GP-CVM400P Series
400.8W
399.6W

GP-CVM400P-36VD2
GP-CVM400P-48VD2
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Watts
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
Tolerance(V)
The excellent heat dissipation design of GlacialPower GP-CVM LED driver
to ensure high and stable reliability for long-term use.
Very low profile design of aluminum housing –
Quickly transmit the heat from the inside
components to the aluminum housing.
Large area of heat dissipation design –
Quickly dissipate the heat from aluminum fins
into the surrounding air.
GP-CCP008N-11C-P01 2~11VDC 680mA 75% ± 7%
± 7%
± 7%
± 7%
± 7%

24VDC
Output Voltage
5A
Rated Current
84%
Efficiency
± 5%
Tolerance(V)
120W
Watts
222 x 68 x 39 mm
GP-TH Series
GP-TH Series (120W) /GP-CVM Series (200W~300W)CV Triac DimmingLED CV Driver - Metal Housing
GP-CVM200P Series
250 x 80.3 x 33.5mm
GP-CVM200P-12VH 12VDC 13.5A 162W
199.2W
198W
199.2W
8.3A

GP-CVM200P-36VH
GP-CVM200P-48VH
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Watts
90%
90.5%
90.5%
90.5%
Efficiency
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
± 5%
Tolerance(V)
200~264VAC
GP-CVM300P Series 200~264VAC
GP-CVM300P-12VH 12VDC 20A 240W
300W
298.8W
300W
12.5A

12~40VDC
22~52VDC
22~52VDC
22~52VDC
22~52VDC
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Tolerance(A) WattsEfficiency
110 x 35 x 25 mm
GP-CCP040P Series
90~264VAC Active PFC
LED CC Driver - Plastic Housing CC - IP GP-HS Series (10W ~ 15W)
110 x 35 x 25 mm (10W)
110 x 35 x 25 mm (15W)
GP-HS10P /GP-HS15P Series
12W± 5%83%500mA14~24VDC
GP-HS10P-12C1 700mA 81% ± 5% 10.5W8~15VDC
GP-HS10P-12C 1000mA 81% ± 5% 12W8~12VDC
GP-HS10P-24C
9.5W± 5%82%350mA14~27VDCGP-HS10P-24C2
9.7W± 5%81%270mA24~36VDCGP-HS10P-36C1
12.6W± 5%83%350mA20~36VDCGP-HS10P-36C2
12W
12.9W
± 5%
± 5%
84%
81%
250mA
270mA
26~48VDC
26~48VDC
GP-HS10P-48C
GP-HS10P-48C1
11.96W± 5%84%230mA30~52VDCGP-HS10P-52C
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Tolerance(A) Watts
GP-HS15P-12C 8~12VDC 1250mA 81% ± 5% 15W
16.8W
15W
± 5%
± 5%

GP-HS15P-22C1
GP-HS15P-30C
15.96W± 5%83%420mA24~38VDCGP-HS15P-36C2
16.2W± 5%83%450mA24~36VDCGP-HS15P-36C
14.7W± 5%84%350mA26~42VDCGP-HS15P-42C
14.4W± 5%84%300mA26~48VDCGP-HS15P-48C
15.6W± 5%84%300mA30~52VDCGP-HS15P-52C
CC - Wired Cable (IP)DC-DC Solutions GP-LD Series
57 x 41 x 24mm
18 x 21 x 12mm
GP-LD10 / GP-LD15 Series
GP-LD Series
GP-LD Series
 (2W ~ 9W, DC Input 10.5~13.5Vdc)
15W± 10%84%500mA16~30VDC
GP-LD10-30C 350mA 84% ± 10% 10.5W16~30VDC
GP-LD15-30C
17.5W± 10%84%700mA16~25VDCGP-LD15-24C
14W± 10%84%350mA30~40VDCGP-LD15-40C
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Tolerance(A) Watts
5W± 10%80%350mA3~20VDC
GP-LD3508-24 350mA 80% ± 10% 2W3~8VDC
GP-LD3520-24
9W± 10%80%650mA3~12VDCGP-LD7012-24
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Tolerance(A) Watts
9W± 10%80%650mA3~12VDC
GP-LD3510-12 350mA 80% ± 10% 2W3~10VDC
GP-LD7012-12
Output VoltageModel No. Rated Current Efficiency Tolerance(A) Watts
(2W ~ 9W, DC Input 22~26Vdc)
(10.5W~17.5W, DC Input 11~15 Vdc & 22~30Vdc)